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Indicates Obscure Glazing
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To be read in conjunction with floor plans)
* Locate expansion joints in accordance with Clause 5.6.8 of
NCC and located behind downpipes where possible.
* All verges 200mm unless otherwise noted
* Provide brick threshold and cover strip to head of sliding
aluminium doors.
* Provide cover strips around entry doors
* Refer To Floor Plans for restricted window openings.
* Wall wrap to be in accordance with Clause 10.8.1 of the
NCC and AS4200.1 and installed to comply with AS4200.2
* Lightweight cladding to be installed over 35mm battens to
timber frame
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Lot 211 - Granny Flat design:
Standard SG Glazing: Default Generic
Throughout:- Aluminium Framed // Single Glazed // Clear or Obscure
Front Entry Door:- Timber Framed // Single Glazed // Glazing insert over 25%

Ridge (26.536 AHD)

2576

Ceiling (23.960 AHD)

2450

First Floor (21.510 AHD)
Ceiling (21.185 AHD)

325

2600

Ground Floor (18.585 AHD)

Ridge (26.536 AHD)

2576

Ceiling (23.960 AHD)

2450

First Floor (21.510 AHD)
Ceiling (21.185 AHD)

325

2600

ELEVATIONNOTES: 8. 585 AHD)
Indicates Obscure Glazing
(

To be read in conjunction with floor plans)
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NCC and AS4200.1 and installed to comply with AS4200.2

* Lightweight cladding to be installed over 35mm battens to
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* Locate expansion joints in accordance with Clause 5.6.8 of
NCC and located behind downpipes where possible.

* All verges 200mm unless otherwise noted

* Provide brick threshold and cover strip to head of sliding

aluminium doors.
* Provide cover strips around entry doors

* Refer To Floor Plans for restricted window openings.

* Wall wrap to be in accordance with Clause 10.8.1 of the
NCC and AS4200.1 and installed to comply with AS4200.2

* Lightweight cladding to be installed over 35mm battens to

timber frame
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* Locate expansion joints in accordance with Clause 5.6.8 of
NCC and located behind downpipes where possible.

* All verges 200mm unless otherwise noted

* Provide brick threshold and cover strip to head of sliding
aluminium doors.

* Provide cover strip to entry doors

* Refer To Floor Plans for restricted window openings (NCC)

* Wall wrap to be in accordance with Clause 10.8.1 of the

NCC and AS4200.1 and installed to comply with AS4200.2

* Lightweight cladding to be installed over 35mm battens to
timber frame
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PLAN FORM 2 (A2)

WARNING: CREASING OR FOLDING WILL LEAD TO REJECTION
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